
NR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

FNR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

GRAND

TOTAL

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 99 98 96 100 95 97 94 95 96 92 93 94 1149 91.6 1,240.6 GOLD

2 Mohd. Nor Rahimin Abd. HalimPahang 98 98 95 98 92 93 92 90 96 93 94 97 1136 98.4 1,234.4 SILVER

3 Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 98 99 98 94 91 92 91 91 95 98 95 96 1138 91.2 1,229.2 BRONZE

4 Sazali Dzahuri ATM 97 96 99 96 93 96 96 92 95 94 93 92 1139 83.7 1,222.7 

5 Muhd. Hasanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 95 100 99 94 89 95 93 91 92 95 94 1134 88.0 1,222.0 

6 Azlan Johari Melaka 96 97 96 96 96 89 93 96 90 90 93 94 1126 95.4 1,221.4 

7 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 98 99 98 100 94 91 87 95 91 89 90 94 1126 89.9 1,215.9 

8 Ahmad Yaakob ATM 98 95 97 95 87 92 91 88 93 96 91 91 1114 W/D 1,114.0 

9 Mohd. Rashid Ismail ATM 96 98 98 99 84 91 88 88 88 94 89 93 1106

10 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 97 95 95 83 92 91 89 91 94 95 86 1106

11 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 96 93 97 95 93 88 89 92 87 91 93 91 1105

12 Tan Kian Seem Perak 94 95 96 94 90 93 90 91 95 85 89 88 1100

13 Amir Nor Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 95 92 92 93 83 89 86 87 94 93 92 91 1087

14 Zulhaziq Rosli PDRM 94 91 93 94 87 88 94 91 92 90 91 81 1086

15 Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 98 96 98 99 81 82 85 83 90 93 84 95 1084

16 Nur' Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 94 95 95 97 89 87 86 86 91 89 86 81 1076

17 Muhammad Haziq Amzar M.RazibTerengganu 92 91 96 81 87 89 88 84 79 94 91 96 1068

18 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 93 91 90 94 80 88 89 86 84 91 92 86 1064

19 Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 95 99 97 94 77 79 86 81 91 82 88 91 1060

20 Muhamad Firdaus Abd. ManafN.Sembilan 96 94 93 97 85 79 81 74 86 94 90 90 1059

21 Michael Yang Selangor 96 98 96 93 86 78 84 80 85 85 90 88 1059

22 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 90 91 93 93 85 86 86 90 85 80 77 93 1049
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Mohd. Sabki Hj. Mohd. Din

Jasni Shaari

Mohd. Emran Zakaria

GRAND

TOTAL

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 99 98 96 100 95 97 94 95 96 92 93 94 1149

Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 98 99 98 94 91 92 91 91 95 98 95 96 1138

Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 98 99 98 100 94 91 87 95 91 89 90 94 1126

Sazali Dzahuri ATM 97 96 99 96 93 96 96 92 95 94 93 92 1139

Ahmad Yaakob ATM 98 95 97 95 87 92 91 88 93 96 91 91 1114

Mohd. Rashid Ismail ATM 96 98 98 99 84 91 88 88 88 94 89 93 1106

Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 97 95 95 83 92 91 89 91 94 95 86 1106

Tan Kian Seem Perak 94 95 96 94 90 93 90 91 95 85 89 88 1100

Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 93 91 90 94 80 88 89 86 84 91 92 86 1064

Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 98 96 98 99 81 82 85 83 90 93 84 95 1084

Muhammad Haziq Amzar M.RazibTerengganu 92 91 96 81 87 89 88 84 79 94 91 96 1068

Amin Hamzah Terengganu 90 91 93 93 85 86 86 90 85 80 77 93 1049

Nur' Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 94 95 95 97 89 87 86 86 91 89 86 81 1076

Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 95 99 97 94 77 79 86 81 91 82 88 91 1060

Muhamad Firdaus Abd. ManafN.Sembilan 96 94 93 97 85 79 81 74 86 94 90 90 1059

5 3195
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TOTAL

3 3270 BRONZE

1 3413 GOLD

2 3359 SILVER

4 3201



NR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

FNR Mohd. Emran Zakaria

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 99 98 96 100 95 97 94 95 96 92 93 94 1149 24x 1

2 Sazali Dzahuri ATM 97 96 99 96 93 96 96 92 95 94 93 92 1139 26x 2

3 Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 98 99 98 94 91 92 91 91 95 98 95 96 1138 9x 3

4 Mohd. Nor Rahimin Abd. HalimPahang 98 98 95 98 92 93 92 90 96 93 94 97 1136 25x 4

5 Muhd. Hasanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 95 100 99 94 89 95 93 91 92 95 94 1134 24x 5

6 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 98 99 98 100 94 91 87 95 91 89 90 94 1126 23x 6

7 Azlan Johari Melaka 96 97 96 96 96 89 93 96 90 90 93 94 1126 18x 7

24 Ahmad Yaakob ATM 98 95 97 95 87 92 91 88 93 96 91 91 1114 12x 8

8 Mohd. Rashid Ismail ATM 96 98 98 99 84 91 88 88 88 94 89 93 1106 20x

9 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 97 95 95 83 92 91 89 91 94 95 86 1106 16x

10 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 96 93 97 95 93 88 89 92 87 91 93 91 1105 11x

11 Tan Kian Seem Perak 94 95 96 94 90 93 90 91 95 85 89 88 1100 12x

12 Amir Nor Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 95 92 92 93 83 89 86 87 94 93 92 91 1087 17x

13 Zulhaziq Rosli PDRM 94 91 93 94 87 88 94 91 92 90 91 81 1086 14x

14 Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 98 96 98 99 81 82 85 83 90 93 84 95 1084 16x

15 Nur' Shamier Hidzad KamaruzzamanN.Sembilan 94 95 95 97 89 87 86 86 91 89 86 81 1076 6x

16 Muhammad Haziq Amzar M.RazibTerengganu 92 91 96 81 87 89 88 84 79 94 91 96 1068 14x

17 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 93 91 90 94 80 88 89 86 84 91 92 86 1064 6x

18 Mohd. Faiz Kamarudin N.Sembilan 95 99 97 94 77 79 86 81 91 82 88 91 1060 13x

19 Muhamad Firdaus Abd. ManafN.Sembilan 96 94 93 97 85 79 81 74 86 94 90 90 1059 13x

20 Michael Yang Selangor 96 98 96 93 86 78 84 80 85 85 90 88 1059 5x

21 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 90 91 93 93 85 86 86 90 85 80 77 93 1049 10x

22 Muhd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 0ABSENT
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